
 

 

 

 

 
 

MAY 2015 
 

Dear Parents and Carers 

 

Welcome back everyone for the start of a busy 

Summer Term at St Mary’s Nursery.  A warm 

welcome to our Nursery new starts.   

 

As you will see from the busy diary dates this is the 

term where our pre-schoolers start their transition 

to school.  You will receive information about this and 

other events over the coming weeks.   

 

The children continue to share and extend their 

ideas for learning during the summer term and our 

planned experiences will be around People who help 

us, The Senses, Model Making, Moving on, Sports, 

Seaside and Summer. 

 

Outdoor Protection for your child 

Spring weather brings stronger UV rays, rain 

showers and cool days too. Please ensure your child 

has weather and play appropriate clothing and 

footwear.  Ensure your child is 

wearing plenty of sun cream on 

sunny days before they come to 

Nursery.   As we are either all 

outside or all inside at St Mary’s 

Nursery, please ensure your child is ready for 

outdoor play and learning.   

Thank you for your understanding.   

 

Nursery Summer Outing 

Our Nursery Summer Outing will be to East Links 

Family Park at Dunbar on Monday 22nd June.  This is 

a wonderful opportunity for both morning and 

afternoon nursery children and their parents/carers 

to meet up. 

 

As this is a full day event parents/carers will be 

required to accompany their own child.  Bus transport 

will be provided by the school.  Further details will 

follow shortly but we hope that giving you notice will 

enable as many of you to join us as possible.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATES TO NOTE 

 

Monday 4th May May Day Holiday 

Tuesday 5th May Nursery resumes 

Thursday 7th May P1 new intake meeting 

in school music room at 

7pm 

Monday 11th May Walk to school week 

Monday 18th May Inservice day  

Nursery closed 

Tuesday 19th May Nursery resumes 

Thursday 21st May Transition visit for  

preschoolers to P1 

Thursday 28th May Transition visit for  

preschoolers to P1 

Thursday 28th May Ante-preschoolers and 

parent/carer playdate 

9.30-10.30am 

and 1.30-2.30pm 

Thursday 4th June Transition visit for  

preschoolers to P1 

Friday 12th June Lunch for  preschoolers 

and parents and carers 

in school 11.00am 

Monday 15th June Bike to school week 

Thursday 18th June Nursery Sports Day 

Morning class 10.45-

11.30am.   

Afternoon class 2.15-

3.00pm 

Monday 22nd June Nursery Summer outing 

to East Links Family 

Park, Dunbar 

Thursday 25th June Pre-schoolers Nursery 

graduation 

Morning class 11.00-

11.30 am. 

Afternoon class 3.00-

3.30pm 

Friday 3rd July End of term  

 

With best wishes,  

The Nursery Team  


